YOUNG MEN'S
GONFERENGE

FEBRUARY 23,2017 | 9AM - 2:45PM | R.B.RUSSELL HIGH SCHOOL

WHAT IS THE YOUNG
MEN'S CONFERENCE?

A one day conference for young men to
learn about trade and technology
careers available in today’s employ-
ment market. The conference will
highlight different vocations in trades
and technology, introduce young men
to male mentors working in the trades
or technology field and provide employ-
ment and career planning information.

R.B. Russell

Vocational High School

WHAT IS THE DAY LIKE?

This one day event will feature
entertaining and informative keynote
speakers, team activities, and varied
hands-on demonstrations.

There will also be fun contests and door
prizes to encourage engaging and
insightful participation.

IN PARTNERSHIP WITH:

N

WHO CAN PARTICIPATE?

This program is geared for grade seven
and eight young men, plus their advisors.
Ideally young men attending should be
interested in learning about new and
different career opportunities and
meeting men from a variety of
backgrounds.

Space is limited. Please register as soon
as possible.
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9:00-9:15

9:15-9:30
9:30-9:55
9:55-10:20
10:20-10:55
10:55-11:20
11:20-11:45
11:45-12:15
12:15-12:40
12:40-1:05
1:05-1:30
1:30-1:55
1:55-2:20
2:20-2:45

REGISTRATION/BREAKFAST"
WELCOME/INTROS
KEYNOTE SPEAKER
SESSION 1
SESSION 2
SESSION 3
SESSION 4
SESSION 5

LUNCH®

SESSION 6
SESSION T
SESSION 8
SESSION 9
SESSION 10

WRAP UP

*Breakfast and lunch sponsored by:

PRINCESS AUTO

HOW DO | REGISTER?

SEND COMPLETED REGISTRATION FORMS TO:

Skills Canada Manitoba
Unit 31-1313 Border Street
Winnipeg, MB R3H 0X4

*Deadline for registration is February 3, 2017.
Phone: (204) 927-0250
Fax: (204) 927-0258

E-mail: jenniferd@skillscanada.com
Website: www.skillsmanitoba.ca

WHERE AND WHEN I3 1T?

The conference is held at:

R.B. Russell Vocational High School
364 Dufferin Ave

Winnipeg, MB R2W 2Y3

The date of the conference is February 23, 2017.

Skills Canada Manitoba is a not-for-profit, charitable organization
that works with youth, parents, communities, industry and government to increase
awareness of the rewarding careers available in skilled trades and technology.



