## YUUNGMENS CONFERENCE

FEBRUARY 23, 2017 | 9AM - 2:45PM | R.B. RUSSELL HIGH SCHOOL

#### WHAT IS THE YOUNG **MEN'S CONFERENCE?**

A one day conference for young men to learn about trade and technology careers available in today's employment market. The conference will highlight different vocations in trades and technology, introduce young men to male mentors working in the trades or technology field and provide employment and career planning information.

#### WHAT IS THE DAY LIKE?

This one day event will feature entertaining and informative keynote speakers, team activities, and varied hands-on demonstrations.

There will also be fun contests and door prizes to encourage engaging and insightful participation.

#### **WHO CAN PARTICIPATE?**

This program is geared for grade seven and eight young men, plus their advisors. Ideally young men attending should be interested in learning about new and different career opportunities and meeting men from a variety of backgrounds.

Space is limited. Please register as soon as possible.

#### IN PARTNERSHIP WITH:







### YOUNG MEN'S CONFERENCE

# IMPORTANT INFORMATION

**FEBRUARY 23, 2017** 

9:00-9:15	REGISTRATION/BREAKFAST*
	WELCOME/INTROS
9:15-9:30	KEYNOTE SPEAKER
9:30-9:55	SESSION 1
9:55-10:20	SESSION 2
10:20-10:55	SESSION 3
10:55-11:20	SESSION 4
11:20-11:45	SESSION 5
11:45-12:15	LUNCH*
12:15-12:40	SESSION 6
12:40-1:05	SESSION 7
1:05-1:30	SESSION 8
1:30-1:55	SESSION 9
1:55-2:20	SESSION 10

Breakfast and lunch sponsored by:

WRAP UP



2:20-2:45

#### **HOW DO I REGISTER?**

SEND COMPLETED REGISTRATION FORMS TO:

Skills Canada Manitoba Unit 31-1313 Border Street Winnipeg, MB R3H 0X4

\*Deadline for registration is February 3, 2017.

Phone: (204) 927-0250 Fax: (204) 927-0258

E-mail: jenniferd@skillscanada.com Website: www.skillsmanitoba.ca

#### WHERE AND WHEN IS IT?

The conference is held at:

R.B. Russell Vocational High School 364 Dufferin Ave Winnipeg, MB R2W 2Y3

The date of the conference is February 23, 2017.

Skills Canada Manitoba is a not-for-profit, charitable organization that works with youth, parents, communities, industry and government to increase awareness of the rewarding careers available in skilled trades and technology.